Wave 1

Wave 2

Wave 3

Wave 4

Wave 5

2.10.12

E%ﬂ,

2:53

2:55

2:56

2:57

2:59

F | ARE

ntary

ISOAL

All PreK, K and 1* grade car riders, daycare, and bus students
K-5 walkers and bikers
K-5 extended day students

All 2™ and 3™ grade bus and daycare students
All car riders, busses and daycare students from the portables

All 3-5 Car Riders
4™ Grade Only Bus and Daycare Students

5" Grade Only Bus and Daycare Students



