



Wave 1	2:53	All PreK, K and 1 st grade car riders, daycare, and bus students K-5 walkers and bikers K-5 extended day students
Wave 2	2:55	All 2 nd and 3 rd grade bus and daycare students All car riders, busses and daycare students from the portables
Wave 3	2:56	All 3-5 Car Riders
Wave 4	2:57	4 th Grade Only Bus and Daycare Students
Wave 5	2:59	5 th Grade Only Bus and Daycare Students